
Pegswood Primary School 

After School Activities 

Spring 1
st

 Half Term  

 

 Year 

Group 

Activity Staff Time 

Monday 

 

Y1 

 

6 - 8yr 

olds 

 

Football Club 

 

Pegswood Beavers 

 

Mr Walker 

 

Please contact school 

for further details 

 

3.15-4.15pm 

 

5.30-6.30pm 

Tuesday 

 

Y4 

 

 

Y5 

 

Y6 

 

 

Y4/5/6 

 

Mini Band 

 

 

Film Club 

 

Journalism Club 

 

 

Code Club 

 

Music tutor (Mr Burns) 

& Miss Robertson 

 

Mrs Wallace 

 

Miss France & Mrs 

Smith  

 

Sam Willcox 

 

3.15-4.15pm 

 

 

3.15-4.15pm 

 

3.15-4.15pm 

 

 

4.15-5.15pm 

Wednesday 

There are no clubs on a Wednesday this half term due to all staff receiving 

first aid training. 

Thursday 

Y5/6 

 

Y2 

 

 

 

 

Y3 

 

5-7yr old 

girls 

 

7-10yr 

old girls 

 

Indoor games club 

 

Maths Club (starting 

2
nd

 February) 

 

 

 

Sports Club 

 

Pegswood Rainbows 

 

 

Pegswood Brownies 

Mr Waterfield 

 

Mrs Tantum, Miss 

Appleby, Mrs Smith, 

Miss Robertson & Mrs 

Vallons 

 

Mr Veitch/Mr Walker 

 

Please contact school 

for further details 

 

Please contact school 

for further details 

12.40-1.10pm 

 

3.15-4.15pm 

 

 

 

 

3.15-4.15pm 

 

4.45-5.45pm 

 

 

6.00-7.00pm 

 


