Pegswood Primary School After School Activities Spring 1st Half Term



	Year Group	Activity	Staff	Time
Monday	Y1	Football Club	Mr Walker	3.15-4.15pm
	6 - 8yr olds	Pegswood Beavers	Please contact school for further details	5.30-6.30pm
Tuesday	Y4	Mini Band	Music tutor (Mr Burns) & Miss Robertson	3.15-4.15pm
	Y5	Film Club	Mrs Wallace	3.15-4.15pm
	Y6	Journalism Club	Miss France & Mrs Smith	3.15-4.15pm
	Y4/5/6	Code Club	Sam Willcox	4.15-5.15pm
Wednesday	There are no clubs on a Wednesday this half term due to all staff receiving first aid training.			
	Y5/6	Indoor games club	Mr Waterfield	12.40-1.10pm
	Y2	Maths Club (starting 2 nd February)	Mrs Tantum, Miss Appleby, Mrs Smith, Miss Robertson & Mrs Vallons	3.15-4.15pm
Thursday	Y3	Sports Club	Mr Veitch/Mr Walker	3.15-4.15pm
	5-7yr old girls	Pegswood Rainbows	Please contact school for further details	4.45-5.45pm
	7-10yr old girls	Pegswood Brownies	Please contact school for further details	6.00-7.00pm